
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/04/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,925,651

2nd Payment 2,002,677

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,082,784

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,166,095

5th Payment 2,252,739

1 09/21/13 Sat $32,296,040 $17,173,949 $40,000,000 $22,547,914.32 1.774 8.8% 8.8% 6th Payment 2,342,849

2 09/25/13 Wed $30,244,738 $33,257,084 $50,000,000 $28,184,892.90 1.774 8.3% 16.3% 7th Payment 2,436,562

3 09/28/13 Sat $33,923,886 $50,487,024 $60,000,000 $34,364,261.17 1.746 9.2% 24.1% 8th Payment 2,534,025

4 10/02/13 Wed $31,931,180 $67,198,949 $70,000,000 $40,091,638.03 1.746 8.7% 30.7% 9th Payment 2,635,386

5 10/05/13 Sat $37,485,894 $87,066,683 $86,000,000 $49,100,000.00 1.751 10.1% 37.7% 10th Payment 2,740,801

6 10/09/13 Wed $39,913,975 $108,016,412 $108,000,000 $61,700,000.00 1.751 10.8% 44.4% 11th Payment 2,850,433

7 10/12/13 Sat $46,778,647 $132,569,215 $142,000,000 $81,100,000.00 1.751 12.5% 51.4% 12th Payment 2,964,451

8 10/16/13 Wed $46,100,641 $156,766,151 $169,000,000 $96,500,000.00 1.751 12.3% 57.4% 13th Payment 3,083,029

9 10/19/13 Sat $58,566,866 $187,506,261 $203,000,000 $115,900,000.00 1.751 15.4% 63.9% 14th Payment 3,206,350

10 10/23/13 Wed $70,086,805 $224,292,863 $245,000,000 $139,900,000.00 1.751 18.1% 70.5% 15th Payment 3,334,604

11 10/26/13 Sat $97,994,081 $275,727,214 $317,000,000 $181,000,000.00 1.751 24.4% 77.7% 16th Payment 3,467,988

12 10/30/13 Wed $183,143,829 $371,854,286 $400,000,000 $228,400,000.00 1.751 40.7% 86.8% 17th Payment 3,606,708

13 11/02/13 Sat $269,483,722 $513,298,751 $550,000,000 $314,100,000.00 1.751 53.7% 93.9% 18th Payment 3,750,976

14 11/06/13 Wed $707,850,901 $884,829,883 $500,000,000 $285,600,000.00 1.751 86.7% 99.2% 19th Payment 3,901,015

15 11/09/13 Sat $606,338,374 $1,203,079,930 $0.00 1.751 82.3% 99.9% 20th Payment 4,057,056

16 11/13/13 Wed $1,769,627,251 $2,131,907,760 $0.00 1.751 99.4% 100.0% 21st Payment 4,219,338

17 11/16/13 Sat $1,667,430,528 $3,007,095,389 $0.00 1.751 99.1% 100.0% 22nd Payment 4,388,111

18 11/20/13 Wed $2,521,718,833 $4,330,675,046 $0.00 1.751 99.9% 100.0% 23rd Payment 4,563,636

19 11/23/13 Sat $2,417,774,265 $5,599,697,108 $0.00 1.751 99.9% 100.0% 24th Payment 4,746,181

20 11/27/13 Wed $3,782,578,250 $7,585,066,594 $0.00 1.751 100.0% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,936,028

21 11/30/13 Sat $3,747,550,111 $9,552,050,791 $0.00 1.751 100.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 5,133,470

22 12/04/13 Wed $6,052,125,199 ############## $0.00 1.751 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 5,338,808

28th Payment 5,552,361

29th Payment 5,774,455

30th Payment 6,005,433

Total 108,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/4/2013


